
Bid 
Description 

Contract 
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Supplier Name:

THE LADYBOSS SECURITY SERVICES

KHENSANI SECURITY SERVICES AND TRADING

KBMP PROTECTION SERVICES

SNIPER SECURITY

MAKJUS HOLDINGS PTY LTD

MUSHOMA SECURITY SERVICES

CITY-T SECURITY SERVICES

MBN SECURITY AND PROJECTS

VIMTSIRE PROTECTION SERVICES

DINOKO MONYELA GENERAL AND SECURITY SERVICES

MULMAK SECURITY

THINKER PAT SECURITY SOLUTIONS

LTONDI SECURITY SERVICES AND PROJECTS

RFB RECEIPT REGISTER

PROVISION OF PHYSICAL SECURITY SERVICES AT MAMVUKA AND TAUEATSWALA 
COMMUNITY CARE CENTRE FOR A PERIOD OF 24 MONTHS 

DSDP 35/24

No.



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

MAPHETO BUSINESS SERVICES CC

CAREWELL HOLDINGS5 PTY LTD

PERC MATOME SECURITY

STARWAYS PROTECTION SERVICES JV BASIE CIVILS AND PROJECTS

TSHAKHWILO TRADING ENTERPRISE

COLLINS SEBOLA FINANCIAL SERVICES

ROKONA SECURITY

ORTECH SECURITY

GEMINI ELEMENTS (PTY)LTD

LINSPIRE 134 CC

ZACK -JACK SECURITY SERVICES cc

MOKHALABONE SECURITY (PTY)LTD

IMMEDIATE FORCES SECURITY

LITHENGAZWI SECURITY SERVICES

RIGAYISI DEVELOPMENT SERVICES

KAN SECURITY SOLUTIONS

PAYLESS PROJECTS AND SECURITY CC

BOLALE PROTECTION SERVICES

MAMILA GROUP JV MUTWANAMBA SECURITY SERVICES

VISION TREDING (PTY)LTD

TLOU YA DITLOU TRADING PTY LTD



35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

YV SECURITY SERVICES

BLACK MAMBA SECURITY AND CONSTRUCTION

DIKGAETSEDI TRADING AND PROJECTS

LETTIE TOP SECURITY

KRA SECURITY AND PROJECTS

MARUMO MAEPE CLEANING,SECURITY AND CIVIL CONSTRUCTION CC

RESOLVE TRADING 143 CC

JUDY AND NEWIE PROJECTS (PTY)LTD

MBUDZANA DZANGA TRADERS CONSTRUCTION AND SECURITY SERVICES

MASHIKGALE TRADING CC

NEW NTHATHI TRADING ENTERPRISE

TRUST ONE GUARD SECURITY SERVICES

THE BRAVE SECURITY SERVICES

MODISE PROTECTION SERVICES

GAYISA SECURITY

PAPA MIKE PROTECTION SERVICES

PRISTO RESPONSE TRADING(PTY)LTD

PONVALLEY BUSINESS ENTEPRISE CC

DOUBLE SECURITY SERVICES

COG SECURITY PROJECTS

SHINNING STAR SECURITY AND PROJECTS(PTY)LTD



56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

888 PMS

SMOKKO TACTICAL REACTION SERVICES

LESEDI GUARDING AND TRADING

LIFE AT ITS BEST ENTERRPISE(PTY)LTD

JUDI AND NEWIE PROJECTS(PTY)LTD

NORTHERN GOURMET TRADERS AND SECURITY SERVICES

BOLEDI CONSTRUCTION

MARE SECURITY SERVICES (PTY) LTD

URCIA TRADING ENTERPRISE

XIHLOVO SECURITY TRAINING

MORITI TRANSPORT AND SECURITY SERVICES

MUXECO ARMED RESPONSE AND SECURITY

BOLLE TECHNOLOGIES

BBT SECURITY SOLUTIONS (PTY)LTD

MGABABA TRAVEL AGENCY

VEECIOUS SECURITY SOLUTIONS (PTY)LTD

INRANITE SECURITY SOLUTION

MORVIC SECURITY GUARD (PTY)LTD

MAZIBUKU SECURITY & PROJECTS

MANSAPHASE SECURITY SERVICES

VAKHOMENI SECURITY (PTY)LTD



77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

MOGALADI SECURITY SERVICES

EMMAQUELATE SECURITY

THINETHI SECURITY AND TRAINING

VIPOTEG SECURITY SERVICES

NORTHERN PROVINCE TRAINING ACADEMY BOPHA SECURITY

GEORGE B SECURITY (PTY) LTD

ALEGRO PROTECTION SERVICES(PTY) LTD

BON 2 PROTECT SECURITY SERVICES

DUMIRO SECURITY SERVICES

SEDIMA SECURITY AND CLEANING SERVICES

MAREBOLE SECURITY SOLUTIONS

BRAVOSPAN 90 CC

LESHAGA PROTECTION SERVICES

SIYEJABULA SECURITY SOLUTIONS

LIVHU NA MASHUDU SECURITY AND TRADING

LETABA SECURITY

GIJA SECURITY AND PROJECTS (PTY) LTD

AFRICANISM SECURITY SERVICES (PTY) LTD

NEPHEW SECURITY SERVICES

MUTHUMUNI CONSTRUCTION ND PROJECTS CC

KGOSI MONENEN GENERAL SERVICES CC



98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

CAVE SECURITY AND TRAINING

BATON SECURITY SERVICES

VITAL FORCE PROTECTIVE SERVICES

SHOES SECURITY AND FORENSIC SERVICES

NKARI SECURITY AND PROJECTS

RATITO HOLDINGS PTY LTD

MAKGOBATHE SECURITY SERVICES

RED AND BLACK GROUP(PTY) LTD

MUFHATUTSHEDZWA PROTECTION SERICES

DITEBOGO UNIT SECURITY SERVICES (PTY) LTD PROJECT MANAGEMENT

DITIKO TSAKA SECURITY SERVICES

NTSIBISHENG SECURITY SERVICES

TSHEDZA PROTECTIVE SERVICES

WITNEYKEYS BUSINESS ENTERPRISES PTY LTD

KMT SECURITY AND EVENTS MANAGEMENT

PITSI YA MMA CONSTRUCTION

NKN SECURITY SERVICES

KTE CLEANING AND SECURITY SERVICES

MAPOLANKA MOHALE TRADING ENTERPRISES

TLHABO YA LETSATSI TRADING AND PROJECTS

MMADIOLWANA BUSINESS ENTERPRISE CC



119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

PRIME AFRICAN SECURITY

MOTSODI TRADING ENTERPRISE

LUANAME TRADING ENTERPRISE

TJ PROTECTION SERVICES

LIGIT SECURITY SOLUTIONS

MARSHAL NIGHTS SECURITY SERVICES

THOBJA M SECURITY 

TSHIMOLLO SECURITY SERVICES

MAFOKO SECURITY PATROLS PTY (LTD)

LINDELEX HOPE SECURITY AND TRAINING ACADEMY

KTS GENERAL TRADER

MMUSHO SECURITY AND PROJECTS

HLAYISANI AMUKELO SECURITY BUSINESS ENT

LEPHALALA BUSINESS ENTERPRISE

OB SECURITY AND PROJECTS

TSHISASA SECURITY SERVICES

BAMOGALE SECURITY SERVICES

MR POPO PROTECTION SERVICES

RED ANT SECURITY RELOCATION AND EVICTION SERVICES

HDB SECURUTY SERVICES

MAGREEN SECURITY SERVICES



140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

SIHLOMILE SECURITY SERVICES

HAWK INTELLIGENT SECURITY

WHITE LEOPARD SECURITY

ECONOCOM 671

MATHABANG TRADING AND PROJECTS

GUBIS 85 SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD

MAANDA-NES INVESTMENTS

MJB SECURITY AND PROJECTS

WOLF TACTICAL SECURITY

HLOGOTLOU PROJECTS MANAGEMENT

MALOPE A PHAHLA TRADING PROJECTS

MOKATO SECURITY

ENSEMBLE SECURITY SERVICES

CURE O GUARDS

CALVIN & FAMILY SECURITY

NIST INVESTMENT CC

DIYATA DITSHABA PTY LTD

DOUBLE OPTION TRADING 120

FIDELITY SECURITY SERVICES

NGWAKODIKONKETSO PTY LTD

DETSHITEVHU TRADING AND PROJECTS

MMAMHENG CONSTRUCTION AND SECURITY SERVICES



162

163 MARUMOFASE SECURITY PTY LTD

WENEILE PHAPHAMA SECURITY


