

## SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT

## RFB RECEIPT REGISTER

	PROVISION OF PHYSICAL SECURITY SERVICES AT MAMVUKA AND TAUEATSWALA COMMUNITY CARE CENTRE FOR A PERIOD OF 24 MONTHS
Contract Number	DSDP 35/24

No.	Supplier Name:
1	THE LADYBOSS SECURITY SERVICES
2	KHENSANI SECURITY SERVICES AND TRADING
3	KBMP PROTECTION SERVICES
4	MUSHOMA SECURITY SERVICES
5	MAKJUS HOLDINGS PTY LTD
6	SNIPER SECURITY
7	THINKER PAT SECURITY SOLUTIONS
8	MULMAK SECURITY
9	DINOKO MONYELA GENERAL AND SECURITY SERVICES
10	VIMTSIRE PROTECTION SERVICES
11	MBN SECURITY AND PROJECTS
12	CITY-T SECURITY SERVICES
13	LTONDI SECURITY SERVICES AND PROJECTS
ļ	I .

14	MAPHETO BUSINESS SERVICES CC
15	RIGAYISI DEVELOPMENT SERVICES
16	LITHENGAZWI SECURITY SERVICES
17	IMMEDIATE FORCES SECURITY
18	MOKHALABONE SECURITY (PTY)LTD
19	ROKONA SECURITY
20	COLLINS SEBOLA FINANCIAL SERVICES
21	TSHAKHWILO TRADING ENTERPRISE
22	STARWAYS PROTECTION SERVICES JV BASIE CIVILS AND PROJECTS
23	PERC MATOME SECURITY
24	CAREWELL HOLDINGS5 PTY LTD
25	TLOU YA DITLOU TRADING PTY LTD
26	VISION TREDING (PTY)LTD
27	MAMILA GROUP JV MUTWANAMBA SECURITY SERVICES
28	BOLALE PROTECTION SERVICES
29	PAYLESS PROJECTS AND SECURITY CC
30	KAN SECURITY SOLUTIONS
31	ZACK -JACK SECURITY SERVICES cc
32	LINSPIRE 134 CC
33	GEMINI ELEMENTS (PTY)LTD
34	ORTECH SECURITY

35	YV SECURITY SERVICES
36	PAPA MIKE PROTECTION SERVICES
37	GAYISA SECURITY
38	MODISE PROTECTION SERVICES
39	THE BRAVE SECURITY SERVICES
40	TRUST ONE GUARD SECURITY SERVICES
41	NEW NTHATHI TRADING ENTERPRISE
42	MASHIKGALE TRADING CC
43	MBUDZANA DZANGA TRADERS CONSTRUCTION AND SECURITY SERVICES
44	JUDY AND NEWIE PROJECTS (PTY)LTD
45	RESOLVE TRADING 143 CC
46	MARUMO MAEPE CLEANING, SECURITY AND CIVIL CONSTRUCTION CC
47	KRA SECURITY AND PROJECTS
48	LETTIE TOP SECURITY
49	DIKGAETSEDI TRADING AND PROJECTS
50	BLACK MAMBA SECURITY AND CONSTRUCTION
51	SHINNING STAR SECURITY AND PROJECTS(PTY)LTD
52	COG SECURITY PROJECTS
53	DOUBLE SECURITY SERVICES
54	PONVALLEY BUSINESS ENTEPRISE CC
55	PRISTO RESPONSE TRADING(PTY)LTD

56	JUDI AND NEWIE PROJECTS(PTY)LTD
57	LIFE AT ITS BEST ENTERRPISE(PTY)LTD
58	LESEDI GUARDING AND TRADING
59	SMOKKO TACTICAL REACTION SERVICES
60	888 PMS
61	VAKHOMENI SECURITY (PTY)LTD
62	MANSAPHASE SECURITY SERVICES
63	MAZIBUKU SECURITY & PROJECTS
64	MORVIC SECURITY GUARD (PTY)LTD
65	INRANITE SECURITY SOLUTION
66	VEECIOUS SECURITY SOLUTIONS (PTY)LTD
67	MGABABA TRAVEL AGENCY
68	BBT SECURITY SOLUTIONS (PTY)LTD
69	BOLLE TECHNOLOGIES
70	MUXECO ARMED RESPONSE AND SECURITY
71	MORITI TRANSPORT AND SECURITY SERVICES
72	XIHLOVO SECURITY TRAINING
73	URCIA TRADING ENTERPRISE
74	MARE SECURITY SERVICES (PTY) LTD
75	BOLEDI CONSTRUCTION
76	NORTHERN GOURMET TRADERS AND SECURITY SERVICES

77	MOGALADI SECURITY SERVICES
78	ALEGRO PROTECTION SERVICES(PTY) LTD
79	GEORGE B SECURITY (PTY) LTD
80	NORTHERN PROVINCE TRAINING ACADEMY BOPHA SECURITY
81	VIPOTEG SECURITY SERVICES
82	THINETHI SECURITY AND TRAINING
83	EMMAQUELATE SECURITY
84	LIVHU NA MASHUDU SECURITY AND TRADING
85	SIYEJABULA SECURITY SOLUTIONS
86	LESHAGA PROTECTION SERVICES
87	BRAVOSPAN 90 CC
88	MAREBOLE SECURITY SOLUTIONS
89	SEDIMA SECURITY AND CLEANING SERVICES
90	DUMIRO SECURITY SERVICES
91	BON 2 PROTECT SECURITY SERVICES
92	MUTHUMUNI CONSTRUCTION ND PROJECTS CC
93	NEPHEW SECURITY SERVICES
94	AFRICANISM SECURITY SERVICES (PTY) LTD
95	GIJA SECURITY AND PROJECTS (PTY) LTD
96	LETABA SECURITY
97	KGOSI MONENEN GENERAL SERVICES CC
1	

98	DITEBOGO UNIT SECURITY SERVICES (PTY) LTD PROJECT MANAGEMENT
99	MUFHATUTSHEDZWA PROTECTION SERICES
100	RED AND BLACK GROUP(PTY) LTD
101	MAKGOBATHE SECURITY SERVICES
102	RATITO HOLDINGS PTY LTD
103	NKARI SECURITY AND PROJECTS
104	SHOES SECURITY AND FORENSIC SERVICES
105	VITAL FORCE PROTECTIVE SERVICES
106	BATON SECURITY SERVICES
107	CAVE SECURITY AND TRAINING
108	PITSI YA MMA CONSTRUCTION
109	KMT SECURITY AND EVENTS MANAGEMENT
110	WITNEYKEYS BUSINESS ENTERPRISES PTY LTD
111	TSHEDZA PROTECTIVE SERVICES
112	NTSIBISHENG SECURITY SERVICES
113	DITIKO TSAKA SECURITY SERVICES
114	MMADIOLWANA BUSINESS ENTERPRISE CC
115	TLHABO YA LETSATSI TRADING AND PROJECTS
116	MAPOLANKA MOHALE TRADING ENTERPRISES
117	KTE CLEANING AND SECURITY SERVICES
118	NKN SECURITY SERVICES

119	LUANAME TRADING ENTERPRISE
120	MOTSODI TRADING ENTERPRISE
121	PRIME AFRICAN SECURITY
122	MAFOKO SECURITY PATROLS PTY (LTD)
123	TSHIMOLLO SECURITY SERVICES
124	THOBJA M SECURITY
125	MARSHAL NIGHTS SECURITY SERVICES
126	LIGIT SECURITY SOLUTIONS
127	TJ PROTECTION SERVICES
128	TSHISASA SECURITY SERVICES
129	OB SECURITY AND PROJECTS
130	LEPHALALA BUSINESS ENTERPRISE
131	HLAYISANI AMUKELO SECURITY BUSINESS ENT
132	MMUSHO SECURITY AND PROJECTS
133	KTS GENERAL TRADER
134	LINDELEX HOPE SECURITY AND TRAINING ACADEMY
135	MAGREEN SECURITY SERVICES
136	HDB SECURUTY SERVICES
137	RED ANT SECURITY RELOCATION AND EVICTION SERVICES
138	MR POPO PROTECTION SERVICES
139	BAMOGALE SECURITY SERVICES

4.53	MALLITE LEODARD CECLURITY
140	WHITE LEOPARD SECURITY
141	HAWK INTELLIGENT SECURITY
142	SIHLOMILE SECURITY SERVICES
143	ENSEMBLE SECURITY SERVICES
144	MOKATO SECURITY
145	MALOPE A PHAHLA TRADING PROJECTS
146	HLOGOTLOU PROJECTS MANAGEMENT
147	WOLF TACTICAL SECURITY
148	MJB SECURITY AND PROJECTS
149	MAANDA-NES INVESTMENTS
150	GUBIS 85 SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD
151	MATHABANG TRADING AND PROJECTS
152	ECONOCOM 671
153	DOUBLE OPTION TRADING 120
154	DIYATA DITSHABA PTY LTD
155	NIST INVESTMENT CC
156	CALVIN & FAMILY SECURITY
157	CURE O GUARDS
158	MMAMHENG CONSTRUCTION AND SECURITY SERVICES
159	DETSHITEVHU TRADING AND PROJECTS
160	NGWAKODIKONKETSO PTY LTD
161	FIDELITY SECURITY SERVICES
159 160	DETSHITEVHU TRADING AND PROJECTS  NGWAKODIKONKETSO PTY LTD

162	WENEILE PHAPHAMA SECURITY
163	MARUMOFASE SECURITY PTY LTD